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State Senate, District No. 2

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 4

Office Totals :  

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 3Run: 09/28/2000 11:33 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Wisconsin Greens Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 18

State Senate, District No. 6

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 8

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 10

Office Totals :  
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Langlade County

Shawano County

Ackley Town 
Ainsworth Town 
Antigo Town Wards 1 & 2
Elcho Town Wards 1 & 2
Evergreen Town 
Langlade Town 
Neva Town 
Norwood Town Wards 1 & 2
Parrish Town 
Peck Town Wards 1 & 2
Polar Town Wards 1 & 2
Price Town Wards 1 & 2
Rolling Town Wards 1 & 2
Summit Town 
Upham Town 
Vilas Town 
Wolf River Town Wards 1 & 2
White Lake Village 
Antigo City Ward 1
Antigo City Ward 2
Antigo City Ward 3
Antigo City Ward 4
Antigo City Ward 5
Antigo City Ward 6
Antigo City Ward 7
Antigo City Ward 8
Antigo City Ward 9

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Senate, District No. 12

 1County Totals :  1
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Shawano County

Almon Town Wards 1 & 2
Aniwa Town 
Bartelme Town 
Birnamwood Town Wards 1 & 2
Fairbanks Town Wards 1 & 2
Germania Town 
Hutchins Town 
Morris Town 
Red Springs Town 
Seneca Town 
Wittenberg Town 
Aniwa Village 
Birnamwood Village Ward 1
Bowler Village 
Eland Village 
Gresham Village 
Mattoon Village 
Tigerton Village 
Wittenberg Village Wards 1 - 3

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0

State Senate, District No. 12

 1County Totals :

 2Office Totals :  2
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State Senate, District No. 14

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 16

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 18

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 20

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 22

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 24

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 26

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 28

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 30

Office Totals :  
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Vernon County

Bergen Town Wards 1 - 3
Christiana Town Wards 1 & 2
Clinton Town Wards 1 & 2
Coon Town Wards 1 & 2
Forest Town 
Franklin Town Wards 1 & 2
Genoa Town Wards 1 - 3
Greenwood Town 
Hamburg Town Wards 1 & 2
Harmony Town Wards 1 & 2
Hillsboro Town Wards 1 & 2
Jefferson Town Wards 1 - 4
Kickapoo Town 
Liberty Town 
Stark Town Wards 1 - 3
Sterling Town 
Union Town Wards 1 & 2
Viroqua Town Wards 1 - 4
Webster Town 
Wheatland Town 
Whitestown Town 
Chaseburg Village 
Coon Valley Village 
De Soto Village Ward 1
Genoa Village 
La Farge Village 
Ontario Village 
Readstown Village 
Stoddard Village Wards 1 & 2
Viola Village Ward 1
Hillsboro City Ward 1

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Senate, District No. 32
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Vernon County

Hillsboro City Ward 2
Viroqua City Ward 1
Viroqua City Ward 2
Viroqua City Ward 3
Viroqua City Ward 4
Viroqua City Ward 5
Viroqua City Ward 6
Viroqua City Ward 7
Viroqua City Ward 8
Viroqua City Ward 9
Westby City Ward 1
Westby City Ward 2
Westby City Ward 3

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Senate, District No. 32

 1County Totals :

 1Office Totals :  1
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